# **PLAYINGRIGHTS FEE**

3 Years		5 Years		Lifetime			Monthly Subscription			
Category	Entry	GST@	Total(in	Entry	GST@	Total(in	Entry	GST@	Total(in	
	Fee(in ₹)	18% (in	₹)	Fee(in ₹)	18% (in	₹)	Fee(in ₹)	18%	₹)	
		₹)			₹)			(in ₹)		
Govt./DDA	20,000/-	3,600/-	23,600/-	45,000/-	8,100/-	53,100/-	1,50,000/-	27,000/-	1,77,000/-	600/-
Non Govt.	75,000/-	13,500/-	88,500/-	1,50,000/-	27,000/-	1,77,000/-	4,00000/-	72,000/-	4,72,000/-	1200/-
Corporate (Max 3	-	-	-	5,00,000/-	90,000/-	5,90,000/-	-	-	-	1500/-
Nominees)										

 $\underline{\text{Note}}\text{: GST}$  at the rate of 18% will be extra on monthly subscription indicated in the table above.

## **GREEN FEE**

	Sr. No.	Category	<b>Driving Range</b> (	Amount in ₹)	Main Course (9 Holes) Amount in ₹		
	1	Crean Eas (Indian)	Weekday	60/-	Weekday	300/-	
	I	Green Fee (Indian)	Weekend	60/-	Weekend	590/-	
	2	Green Fee (Foreigner)	Weekday	120/-	Weekday	710/-	
	2		Weekend	120/-	Weekend	1300/-	
	2	Student<18 Yrs (10 AM to 4 PM)	Weekday	20/-	Weekday	120/-	
	3		Weekend	20/-	Weekend	180/-	

Note: Student concession applicable on production of valid I Card issued by a School/College containing age details.

## **DRIVING RANGE FEE**

Category	Entry Fee	Bucket of 50 Balls	
Member	-	60/-	
Non-Member	60/-	60/-	
Foreigner	120/-	60/-	

Note: - All rates are including GST as applicable.

## **COACHING FEE**

Sr. No.	Category	Amount in ₹		
1	Driving Range	300/-		
2	Main Course (9 Holes)	400/-		

Note: Coaching is available by an adhoc coach on 60:40 sharing basis between the coach and DDA.

## **RENTAL CHARGES**

Sr. No.	Description	Amount in ₹
1	Kit (Full Bag)4½ Hour	350/-
2	Club (One Club)	60/-
3	Golf Cart (2 Seater) 4½ Hours	450/-
4	Payment of Lost Ball	30/-
5	Ball Bucket (50 Balls)	60/-
6	Caddie Charges (9 Holes)	200/-
7	Caddie Charges (18 Holes)	350/-